
Welcome to Foxtrail, Sector 42 - AM Hotel Kollection. Our restaurant offers a
delightful dining experience characterized by warm hospitality, inviting
ambiance, and a commitment to culinary excellence. With a curated menu to
satisfy every palate, we invite you to embark on a culinary journey like no other.
Whether you're seeking comfort in a bowl of hearty soup or craving the flavors
of international cuisine, our restaurant promises to tantalize your taste buds and
leave you craving for more. Join us and indulge in an unforgettable dining
experience where every dish is crafted with care and served with a smile.

Delight in our selection of premium Blue Tokai coffee, adding a touch of
sophistication to your dining experience with top-notch beverages. Here, we
take pride in delivering not just meals, but an experience. Our attentive staff is
here to guide you through our offerings, ensuring your culinary exploration is
nothing short of exceptional.

Bon Appétit!
- The Foxtrail Team

Dairy Gluten-free Shell Fish

Vegetarian Nuts Crustaceans Fish

Soy

EggsNon-vegetarian

GlutenSesame Chef's SpecialSpicy

Pork

ALLERGEN AND DIETARY INDICATORS

Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of GST, with a 10% discretionary service charge. 
Please let us know if you’re allergic to any ingredients.



COFFEE MENU
Espresso

Americano

Cold Coffee

Cappuccino

Café Latte

150

180

225

225

225



07:30 AM To 10:30 AM

BREAKFAST

MENU
7:00 AM To 10:30 AM

Indian Selection

International Selection

Green

Caesar

Balsamic Watermelon & Feta

Greek

SALAD
200

350

350

350

Tomato Basil

Vietnamese Bok Choy

Tamatar Dhaniya Shorba

Manchow

SOUP
250

250 | 300

250

250 | 300

Veg Club Sandwich

Chicken Club Sandwich

Mexican Veg Burger

House Grilled Chicken Burger

BBQ Chicken Tortilla Wrap

Cottage Cheese Wrap

BLT Sandwich

Peri Peri Chicken Wrap

BURGERS & WRAPS
350

350

350

350

350

350

400

400

TANDOOR SELECTION
12:00 PM To 10:30 PM

Tandoori Mushroom

Ajwain Paneer Tikka

Malai Broccoli

Murg Angara

Traditional Tandoori Chicken

Sarson Mahi Tikka

450

500

500

650

400|750 

750

Poha

Choice Of Paratha
Aloo | Paneer | Gobi 

Poori Bhaji 

South Indian Selection
Choice Of Dosa | Uttapam
 Plain | Vegetable | Paneer

250

250

250

300 | 325 | 350

250

250

300

350

350

Classic Margherita

Puglia
A flavorful mix of mushrooms, corn, olives, onions, and
jalapeños

Tuscany
Shredded chicken, homemade ranch, fresh mozzarella, and a
pesto drizzle

Indo- Italian
Chicken tikka, chicken salami, sauteed onion, mozarella
cheese and basil

Choice Of Pasta: Penne | Spaghetti
Arabiatta | Alfredo | Pesto | Aglio Olio

PIZZA & PASTA
500

550

650

650

650 | 750
Choice Of Cereal

Eggs To Order
Fried | Scrambled | Boiled | Omelette

Apple Cinnamon Oats Jar

French Toast 

Pancake 

Veg Spring Rolls

Bowl Of Mustard Cheese Fries

Crostini

Cheddar Cheese Cigar Rolls

Honey Chilli Lotus Stem

Chilli Paneer

Chilli Button Mushrooms

Chilli Chicken

Fish & Chips

APPETISERS
275

300

300

300

400

450

450

500

650

Rajma Rice Bowl 
Flavourful Rajma, fragrant Jeera Rice, spiced
Aloo Jeera, and fresh Kachumber Salad.

Chole Rice Bowl 
Spiced chickpeas in tangy tomato gravy with
cumin rice, served with sautéed potatoes, bell
peppers, and fresh salad.

BOWLS
399

399



11 :00 AM To 11 :00 PMMENU

BEVERAGES
100

150

190

200

250

250

250

250

250

Mineral Water

Choice Of Tea
Milk Tea | Masala Tea | Green Tea | Earl Grey Tea

Quenchers
Fresh Lime Soda | Fresh Lime Water | Fresh Lime
Mint | Peach Lemon Ice Tea

Aerated Beverages

Chocolate Delight
Bournvita | Hot Chocolate | Horlicks

Lassi & Chaas
Sweet Lassi | Salted Lassi | Butter Milk | Masala 

Virgin Mojito 

Milk Shake
Oreo Shakes | Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate 
 

Seasonal Fresh Juice
Orange | Watermelon | Tomato & Carrot 

Gulab Jamun

Choice Of Ice-Cream 

Crème Brulee

Millet Kheer
(Available only on weekends)

Lemon Cheese Cake

Panna Cotta

DESSERTS

200

250

300

300

350

350

MAINS
12:00 PM To 10:30 PM

300

400

450

450

500

500

650 | 750

650

900

Khichdi

Yellow Dal Tadka

Dal Makhani

Vegetable Selection
Mix Veg | Matar Mushroom | Kadhai Veg

Choice Of Paneer
Shahi | Kadhai | Tikka Masala | Palak | Makhani

Vegetable Thai Curry 

Thai Curry
Chicken | Prawns

Choice Of Chicken
Butter | Tikka Masala | Kadai | Lababdar | Curry

Choice Of Mutton
Rogan Josh | Rara | Korma | Curry 

Roti
Tawa | Tandoori

Naan 
Plain | Butter | Garlic | Cheese

Laccha Paratha
Plain | Pudina

Stuffed Kulcha
Aloo | Mix | Paneer 

CHOICE OF BREAD

40 | 70

100

100

200

Rice
Steamed Basmati | Jeera | Peas Pulao

Choice Of Biryani
Veg | Chicken | Mutton

CHOICE OF RICE

200

500 | 700 | 800

Chicken Rice Bowl 
Kadhai Chicken served with Jeera Rice,
Chicken Skewers, and Kachumber Salad, a
flavourful and satisfying meal combination.

Mexican Chicken Rice Bowl 
Herb Marinated Chicken with Mexican
Rice, Kidney Beans, Corn, Sour Cream, and
Pico de Gallo, a delicious and hearty meal.

449

449


