Welcome to Foxtrail, Sector 42 - AM Hotel Kollection. Our restaurant offers a delightful dining experience characterized by warm hospitality, inviting ambiance, and a commitment to culinary excellence. With a curated menu to satisfy every palate, we invite you to embark on a culinary journey like no other. Whether you're seeking comfort in a bowl of hearty soup or craving the flavors of international cuisine, our restaurant promises to tantalize your taste buds and leave you craving for more. Join us and indulge in an unforgettable dining experience where every dish is crafted with care and served with a smile.

Delight in our selection of premium Blue Tokai coffee, adding a touch of sophistication to your dining experience with top-notch beverages. Here, we take pride in delivering not just meals, but an experience. Our attentive staff is here to guide you through our offerings, ensuring your culinary exploration is nothing short of exceptional.

Bon Appétit!

- The Foxtrail Team

## ALLERGEN AND DIETARY INDICATORS



Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of GST, with a 10% discretionary service charge.

Please let us know if you're allergic to any ingredients.









## COFFEE MENU

Espresso	150
Americano 🗓	180
Cold Coffee [	225
Cappuccino	225
Café Latte	225





## MENU 07:30 AM To 10:30 AM

BREAKFAST 7:00 AM To 10:30 AM		ΡI	ZZA & PASTA	
Indian Selection		•	Classic Margherita [**	500
Poha ⊗	250	•	Puglia 🕽 🥙	550
Choice Of Paratha	250		A flavorful mix of mushrooms, corn, olives, onions, and jalapeños	650
Poori Bhaji <sup>6</sup>	250	•	Tuscany 🗓 🦑 👄 🐞 Shredded chicken, homemade ranch, fresh mozzarella, and a	650
South Indian Selection Choice Of Dosa   Uttapam Plain   Vegetable   Paneer	300   325   350	•	pesto drizzle  Indo-Italian 🖟 🥯 Chicken tikka, chicken salami, sauteed onion, mozarella	650
International Selection			cheese and basil	6
Choice Of Cereal <sup>1</sup>	250	•	Choice Of Pasta: Penne   Spaghetti & Sarabiatta   Alfredo   Pesto   Aglio Olio	650   750
■ Eggs To Order <sup>*</sup> Fried   Scrambled   Boiled   Omelette	250	A	PPETISERS	
Apple Cinnamon Oats Jar 1	300	_	VC	275
■ French Toast <sup>†</sup> *	350	•	Veg Spring Rolls &	300
■ Pancake 🗓 🦑	350	•	Bowl Of Mustard Cheese Fries (	300
SOUP		•	Crostini 🖟	_
_		•	Cheddar Cheese Cigar Rolls 1 1	300 400
■ Tomato Basil 🖟	250	•	Honey Chilli Lotus Stem ୬ 🕷 😊	
Vietnamese Bok Choy »	250   300	_	Chilli Paneer 🕽 🏏 😊	450
■ Tamatar Dhaniya Shorba	250	•	Chilli Button Mushrooms	450
Manchow [**	250   300	•	Chilli Chicken	500
SALAD			Fish & Chips 1 * 1	650
• Green	200		ANDOOR SELECTION OO PM To 10:30 PM	
Caesar <sup>↑</sup>	350			
■ Balsamic Watermelon & Feta 🕯 🍩	350	•	Tandoori Mushroom	450
■ Greek <sup>*</sup>	350	•	Ajwain Paneer Tikka [ )	500
DIIDOFDO O MIDADO		•	Malai Broccoli 🖔 🍩	500
BURGERS & WRAPS		•	Murg Angara	650
■ Veg Club Sandwich ( **)	350	•	Traditional Tandoori Chicken [] **	400 750
Chicken Club Sandwich 🕪	350	•	Sarson Mahi Tikka 🗓 🎗	750
■ Mexican Veg Burger [ * * */	350	R	OWLS	
■ House Grilled Chicken Burger (1 * )	350		OUW LS	
BBQ Chicken Tortilla Wrap *	350		Rajma Rice Bowl 🔯	399
■ Cottage Cheese Wrap [ * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	350		Flavourful Rajma, fragrant Jeera Rice, spiced Aloo Jeera, and fresh Kachumber Salad.	
■ BLT Sandwich ( 🏕 🖘	400		Chole Rice Bowl 🗓 🏽	399
• Peri Peri Chicken Wrap [ * )	400	(	Spiced chickpeas in tangy tomato gravy with cumin rice, served with sautéed potatoes, bell peppers, and fresh salad.	

## MENU 11:00 AM TO 11:00 PM

Steamed Basmati | Jeera | Peas Pulao

Choice Of Biryani 🖞

Veg | Chicken | Mutton

• Chicken Rice Bowl 🖭 Kadhai Chicken served with Jeera Rice,	449	DESSERTS	
Chicken Skewers, and Kachumber Salad, a flavourful and satisfying meal combination.		■ Gulab Jamun 🖔 🥯	200
Mexican Chicken Rice Bowl American Chicken with Mexican Rice, Kidney Beans, Corn, Sour Cream, and	449	■ Choice Of Ice-Cream <sup>®</sup>	250
		Crème Brulee	300
Pico de Gallo, a delicious and hearty meal.		Millet Kheer (1 (Available only on weekends)	300
MAINS 12:00 PM To 10:30 PM		Lemon Cheese Cake	350
• Khichdi Č	300	■ Panna Cotta 🕽 🏶	350
Yellow Dal Tadka <sup>®</sup>	400	BEVERAGES	
■ Dal Makhani 🐧	450		
■ Vegetable Selection 1	450	Mineral Water	100
Mix Veg   Matar Mushroom   Kadhai Veg  Choice Of Paneer 1 **		Choice Of Tea (1)  Milk Tea   Masala Tea   Green Tea   Earl Grey Tea	150
Shahi   Kadhai   Tikka Masala   Palak   Makhani	500	Quenchers	190
Vegetable Thai Curry	500	Fresh Lime Soda   Fresh Lime Water   Fresh Lime Mint   Peach Lemon Ice Tea	
■ Thai Curry Chicken   Prawns	650   750	Aerated Beverages	200
Choice Of Chicken (1) ⊕  Butter   Tikka Masala   Kadai   Lababdar   Curry	650	Chocolate Delight (1) Bournvita   Hot Chocolate   Horlicks	250
<ul><li>Choice Of Mutton *</li><li>Rogan Josh   Rara   Korma   Curry</li></ul>	900	Lassi & Chaas 🗓 Sweet Lassi   Salted Lassi   Butter Milk   Masala	250
		Virgin Mojito	250
CHOICE OF BREAD		Milk Shake [ Oreo Shakes   Vanilla   Strawberry   Chocolate	250
■ Roti * Tawa   Tandoori	40   70	Seasonal Fresh Juice Orange   Watermelon   Tomato & Carrot	250
Naan 🐎 Plain   Butter   Garlic   Cheese	100		
Laccha Paratha Plain   Pudina	100		
Stuffed Kulcha 🖟 Aloo   Mix   Paneer	200		
CHOICE OF RICE			
Rice	200		

500 | 700 | 800